








Light Alloy Wheels / Supplementary Options 15116
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LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS SUPPLEMENTARY OPTIONS
17" Streamline style 363 AN - N - B - B B B CoE - B - ol e £0 BMW Service Inclusive' 0O 0000 0O O OO0 O0O|]|]00 00O 0 OO0 O0 o0 o £400
17" V-spoke style 236 KT @ - @ - @ - ®© - @ - - | ® - e ® - o - e - 0 e Std Package covering servicing costs for 5 years / 60,000 miles
17" Star-spoke style 327 @O - 0 - 0 -0 - 0- -//O0 - - 0-0 -0 -||lO e £420 BMW Service Inclusive Plus’ © 0000 O0O0O00 0|00 OO0 OO0 0 O00 £1,550
N NN N - - 0 - - - - - -llo e £0 Package covering ;eW\C|ng and maintenance costs for
5 years / 60,000 miles
" ine- 2dH 0 - o - 0 - O - O - - o - - 0 - 0 - O - - o £1,440
18" Turbine-spoke style 329 ’ BMW Trackstar? © 00 0OO0OO0OOOOO 0O0O0OOO OO O O £219
SN - BN - IEH - IEN - BN © B -EN - B - B2 - BE - - e £765
BMW Winter Tyre package?®
18" Star-spoke style 330 2cCo - o - o - o - o - -/]|lo- -0 -0 - 0 - - e £1,440 ) ) .
P Y ’ 17" light alloy Star-spoke style 327 with Dunlop SP Winter Sport 3D O 0O 00 00O o0 OO0 Oo0O||00 00O o o0 0 o0 o £1,800
o B B B e B B O e - e £765 run-flat tyres
18" Radial-spoke style 237 2 o - o - o - O - O - -|]/lO - - O - O - O -|lO e £1,100 18" light alloy V-spoke style 281 with Dunlop SP Winter Sport 3D* O 0O 00 0O o0 o0 OO0 OoO||00 OO0 o 0 0 o0 o £2,200
BN PR I S £420 run-flat tyres
18" V-spoke style 328 kK20 - 0o - o0 -0 -0 - -/]|]l0- - 0 -0 -0 -||l0 e £680
- BN B BB k7 - l=l -1 -/= -/- - ;S8 Std
18" Streamline style 364 2/l - IEE - B - B - KB - - - - - - e £1,095
19" V-spoke style 331 kK380 - o - o - o - o - -/|]o- - 0 - 0 - 0o - = (] £1,890
o - - B - B BB C B - B - Bl - B - = (] £1,215
19" W-spoke style 332 w»w o - o - o - o - o - -0 - - 0 - 0 - o - = (] £2,310
o - BN - B - B - BB OB - - B - B - B - = (] £1,630
18" M Double-spoke style 350 M 2NC - ®© - ®© - ®© - & - - o - e - - o - o - o - o Std
19" M Double-spoke style 351 M 2\ - o - 0 - 0o - 0 - - O|]|]- O - - O - O - O||-|e £1,210
19" BMW Individual V-spoke style 349 | vz o - o -0 -0-0+- -/0--0-0-20 -|- e £2,310
o - BN - B - B - BB OB - - B - B - B - = (] £1,630
17" Streamline style 363 17" V-spoke style 236 17" Star-spoke style 327 18" Turbine-spoke style 329 18" Star-spoke style 330
18" V-spoke style 328 18" Streamline style 364 19" V-spoke style 331 19" W-spoke style 332 18" Double-spoke style 350 M 19" Double-spoke style 351 M
Key
e =Standard o =Optional - =Not available /= Indicates ‘or’
1= Prices exclude fitment or subscription. Please consult your BMW Dealer for further details.
Key 2 = Terms and Conditions apply, find out more online at www.bmw.co.uk/serviceinclusive 3 = Price does not include fitting.
e =Standard o =Optional - =Not available /= Indicates ‘or’ * = BMW Star marked tyre.  Information correct at time of going to print. Prices subject to change.
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CODE GLOSSARY.

163
205
223

248
255
2TB
2VA
2VB
2VH
316
319
320
323
358
3AC
3AG
3AP
3MB
403
415
416

423
430

431

441
453
455
456
459

464

481

488

496
4AT
4B5

BMW Diesel with BluePerformance
Automatic transmission

Variable Damper Control (VDC)

M Sport suspension deletion
Steering wheel heating

Sport leather steering wheel
Sport automatic transmission
Adaptive Drive

Tyre pressure control

Integral Active Steering

Bootlid operation, powered
Universal remote control

Model designation deletion
Soft-close doors

Climate Comfort windscreen
Towbar, electric

Reversing Assist camera
Windscreen with Grey shade band
Exterior trim, Matt Aluminium
Glass sunroof

Sunblind - rear windscreen, electric

Sunblinds - rear windscreen, electric
and rear side windows, manual

Floor mats, velour

Exterior mirrors — folding,
automatically dimming

Rear-view mirror, automatically
dimming

Smoker's package deletion
Seat ventilation, front
Oscillating seat base function
Comfort seats, front

Seat adjustment — front, electric with
driver memory

Through-loading ski bag
Split-folding rear seat

Sport seats - front, part electric
adjustment

Lumbar support, driver and front
passenger

Seat heating, front
Seat heating, rear
Interior trim, Black, High-gloss

Interior trim, Light Ash-grain wood,
High-gloss
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4B9

4BN

4CE

4M5
4mM8
AMR
4NB

4U1
4UR
502
508

522
524
534

575
5AC
5AD
5AG
5DF

606

609

612
614
616
620
633

644

654

677

696
6FG

Interior trim, Fine Brushed
Aluminium

Interior trim, Dark Ash-grain wood,
High-gloss

Interior trim, Fineline Anthracite
wood

Instrument panel, leather
BMW Individual reading lights, rear
Interior trim, Aluminium Hexagon

Air conditioning, automatic with
four-zone control

Ceramic finish for controls
Ambient interior lighting
Headlight wash

Park Distance Control (PDC), front
and rear

Xenon headlights
Adaptive Headlights

Air conditioning, automatic with
extended features

12V power sockets

High-beam Assistant

Lane departure warning system
Lane change warning system

Active Cruise Control (ACC) with
'Stop and Go' function

TV function

Navigation system
—BMW Business Advanced

Navigation system
- BMW Professional Multimedia

BMW Assist
Internet

BMW Assist Online
Voice Control

Enhanced Bluetooth telephone
functionality with telematics

Enhanced Bluetooth telephone
functionality

DAB digital radio

Loudspeaker system
- BMW Business

Loudspeaker system
- BMW Professional

DVD changer

Rear seat entertainment
- BMW Business

6FH

6FL
6NF
6NR
6UK

B6WA
704
754
760
761
775
776
778

8TH
AZ

ind
LC
met
NA
uni
XD5
XE5

XE6

XE7

XL1

ZA

ZGA
ZGB

ZGC

ZGF
ZGM
ZGN
ZGP

Rear seat entertainment
— BMW Professional

USB audio interface
Telephone USB audio interface
Mobile Application Preparation

Night Vision with pedestrian
recognition

Full Black panel display

M Sport suspension

M rear spoiler

Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline
Sun protection glass

Headlining, Anthracite

Headlining, Anthracite Alcantara

Door sill finishers with 'BMW
Individual' designation

Speed limit display

Grey Shadow cloth / Alcantara
upholstery

BMW Individual paintwork

Dakota leather upholstery

Metallic paintwork

Exclusive Nappa leather upholstery
Non-metallic paintwork

BMW Individual Alcantara headlining

Interior trim, BMW Individual Auburn
Sycamore wood, High-gloss

Interior trim, BMW Individual
Honey Brown Satin Walnut wood,
High-gloss

Interior trim, BMW Individual Piano
Black

BMW Individual Sport leather
steering wheel with wood inlay

BMW Individual Extended Merino
leather upholstery

Visibility package

Media package
— Business Advanced

Media package
— Professional Multimedia

Dynamic package
Comfort package
Advanced Parking package

Media package — Professional
Multimedia Plus

-
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